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EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT

Nome Of Company
E1l Paso Natural Gas Company

Address

v
b4

Box 990, F rmington, New Mexico

Leose

Huerfano Unit

well No

133

Unit Letter

J

Section

16

Township

26-N

Nange

9-W

Pool

Basin Dakota

County

San Juan County, New Mexico

DEPTH

504
1276
1637
2357
24781
2538
2610
2989
3379"
3659
o0
5262
5800
6055
6341
SN’y
6610

* g iic ti ‘ the undersigned, stute that I, acting in my capacity as

____of £1 Pasc Naturul Gas Co., am authorized b,
1o muke this rn,x rt, und that this report was prepared by me cr under o, supervision
wyd Ll sct .8 ¢ thrt the facts stated therein are true to the best of m knowledge
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DE VIATION

da, of December 62

Notary Publie in and for Tan Juan ddnt,, Vew Mexico

My commission expires October

sald Compan,

5, 196k.



